AO 91 (Rev. 11/11) Criminal C	omplaint			
	UNITED STA	TES I	DISTRICT COURT	
	Di	strict of C		
BILLY DOB	efendant(s)	) ) ) ) )	Case: 1:22-mj-00006 Assigned To : Harvey, G. Michael Assign. Date : 1/10/2022 Description: COMPLAINT W/ ARRES	ST WARRANT
	CRIMIN	NAL CO	OMPLAINT	
On or about the date(s)	of January 6, 202	21	is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.  in the county of	in the
Code Section	the District of <u>Columbia</u>	, me d	Offense Description	
18 U.S.C. § 175 40 U.S.C. § 510	2(a)(2)- Disorderly and Dis 4(e)(2)(D)- Disorderly Con	sruptive	a Restricted Building or Grounds; Conduct in a Restricted Building or Grounds;	
This criminal co	omplaint is based on these fac	ets:		
See attached statem	-			
<b>M</b> Continued or	n the attached sheet.			
Attested to by the application by telephone.	cant in accordance with the re	equiremer	nts of Fed. R. Crim. P. 4.1	
Date:1/10/2022			Judge's signature	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.
City and state:	Washington, D.C.		G. Michael Harvey, U.S. Magistrate J	udge